
DR ITEM # DESCRIPTION OWNER OWNER ADDRESS

0014286-1 GRASPING TOOL UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0018812-1 DRILL BIT UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0018812-2 ADJUSTABLE WRENCH UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0020224-2 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0020935-1 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0029403-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0030610-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0101059-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0101059-2 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0105572-1 WALLET UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0105572-2 WALLET UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0119112-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0125319-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0127998-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0128049-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0129820-1 PLIERS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0200242-5 WALLET UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0215824-2 PANTS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0216812-1 WALKIE TALKIE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0217025-8 NECKLACE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0224071-12 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0224071-13 PURSE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0224071-14 PURSE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0224071-15 WALLET UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0224071-16 SCREWDRIVERS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0227344-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0228639-1 SCREWDRIVER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0309200-2 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0309200-4 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-5 MISC TOOLS WITH BAG UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-6 DIGITAL THERMOMETER WITH CASE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-8 TWO WAY TALKABOUT RADIO UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-9 TWO WAY RADIO UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-10 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-11 RADIO SCANNER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-12 BINOCULARS WITH CASE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-13 CAR STEREO UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-14 POWER VERTER BOX (OUTLET) UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-16 MISC TOOLS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-17 DREMEL DRILL WITH CORD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-18 BATON WITH CASE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-19 KNIFE WITH CASE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0315352-24 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0410828-3 CHAINS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0410828-4 KNIFE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0418944-1 CAMERA UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0418944-2 CAMERA LENS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0418944-3 CAMERA UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0418944-10 CAMERA UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0418944-11 CAMERA UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0418944-12 CAMERA LENS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0418944-13 CAMERA LENS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0418944-14 CAMERA LENS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1105290-1 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1127820-7 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1706348-1 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1715446-80 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2020352-3 HANDGUN TAYLOR ANN PETERS 8225 HIDDEN CROSSINGS LN, LAS VEGAS, NV 89129

2020352-4 AMMUNITION TAYLOR ANN PETERS 8225 HIDDEN CROSSINGS LN, LAS VEGAS, NV 89129

2020352-5 HOLSTER TAYLOR ANN PETERS 8225 HIDDEN CROSSINGS LN, LAS VEGAS, NV 89129
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At the end of this 30-day period all unclaimed items will be disposed according to City policy.
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2121791-1 US CURRENCY DIEGO ALEJANDRO ASBUN ACOURI 480 N CHERI LYN DR, CHANDLER, AZ 85225

2212064-2 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212064-3 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212064-4 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212064-5 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212064-6 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212064-7 HOLSTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212064-8 KNIFE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212064-9 KNIFE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2215942-1 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2317031-1 CELL PHONE BRIAN JOSEPH RICH 6900 EAST GOLD DUST AVENUE, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85253

2317031-2 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2317031-3 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2405704-7 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2405704-14 CELL PHONE IZABEL INEZ VASQUEZ 22262 N 103RD DR, PEORIA, AZ 85383

2405704-15 MISC PROPERTY/US CURRENCY IZABEL INEZ VASQUEZ 22262 N 103RD DR, PEORIA, AZ 85383

2405704-21 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2405704-22 HANDGUN W/MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2409974-1 HANDGUN BRENDAN JOHNSON GILES 2201 E CACTUS RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85022

2409974-2 AMMUNITION BRENDAN JOHNSON GILES 2201 E CACTUS RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85022

2409974-3 HANDGUN MAGAZINE BRENDAN JOHNSON GILES 2201 E CACTUS RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85022

2422583-8 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2422583-12 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2425960-9 AMMUNITION PAUL ANTHONY DELGADO 1964 E EL PARQUE DR., TEMPE, AZ 85282

2503523-4 ELECTRIC BICYCLE ANGEL JAVIER VERA ESTEBAN 3013 N 68TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2503786-5 PELLET GUN ROBERT JOHN BENEDICT 8949 E SWEETWATER AVE, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2506409-9 PURSE/CURRENCY KEMI MOJI HOPKINS 825 OAK ISLAND DR, NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89032

2506409-11 PERSONAL PROPERTY KEMI MOJI HOPKINS 825 OAK ISLAND DR, NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89032

2506409-12 PERSONAL PROPERTY KEMI MOJI HOPKINS 825 OAK ISLAND DR, NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89032

2506409-13 CELL PHONE KEMI MOJI HOPKINS 825 OAK ISLAND DR, NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89032

2506413-1 LICENSE PLATE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2508084-1 LICENSE PLATE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2508583-1 LIGHTERS STEVEN DAVID BOETTCHER 3313 N 68TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2508727-2 WALLET WITH ID CARDS DION GILBERT RIVERA 1812 N 35TH AV, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85009

2508814-5 BAG OF MISC PROPERTY CHIP ANDREW BUCK 54 W SOUTHERN AVE, MESA, AZ 85210

2508814-6 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY CHIP ANDREW BUCK 54 W SOUTHERN AVE, MESA, AZ 85210

2508814-15 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY CHIP ANDREW BUCK 54 W SOUTHERN AVE, MESA, AZ 85210

2508814-16 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY CHIP ANDREW BUCK 54 W SOUTHERN AVE, MESA, AZ 85210

2508930-1 WALLET CASE FOR PHONE KAREN  J NICHOLAS 3774 ROUTE 27, PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY 08540

2508930-2 US CURRENCY KAREN  J NICHOLAS 3774 ROUTE 27, PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY 08540

2508930-3 CELL PHONE KAREN  J NICHOLAS 3774 ROUTE 27, PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY 08540

2508940-1 WATER BOTTLE BRANDEE CHARNIECE MITCHELL 1350 W VAN BUREN ST, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85007

2508957-4 MEDICATION DONNY MICHAEL STARKINS 40 E PONDEROSA, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85022

2509020-3 PERSONAL PROPERTY RICHARD LARRY MARTINEZ 1302 E APACHE ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85034

2509050-7 VAPOR EMMANUEL COLEMAN 700 N COLORADO ST, CHANDLER, AZ 85225

2509062-1 DOG COLLAR LAMBERT TUIG 6230 N ISABELLA ST, WILLIAMS, AZ 86046

2509129-4 KNIFE CHRISTOPHER JAMES BADO 17777 NORTH SCOTTSDALE ROAD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

2509171-1 PERSONAL PROPERTY JAMES EARL VEAL 6509 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2509290-2 CARD DAVID ELIAS ROMERO JR 4200 NORTH 82ND STREET, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2509299-2 HANDBAG KELSEY LYN DODD 4443 W MITCHELL DR, PHOENIX, AZ

2509299-3 DRIVERS LICENSE KELSEY LYN DODD 4443 W MITCHELL DR, PHOENIX, AZ

2509309-4 VAPE LAURA JANET HERNANDEZ 23555 NORTH DESERT PEAK PARKWAY, PHOENIX, AZ 85024

2509315-1 WALLET W/CARDS JOSEPH DANIEL RENTERIA 790 N 153RD AVE, GOODYEAR, AZ

2509319-1 LICENSE PLATE JOHNATAN MARVIN ROMERO 1761 E SILVERSMITH TRL, SAN TAN VALLEY, AZ

2509343-8 MULTI-TOOL JASON VERNA 1133 N 5TH ST, TEMPE, AZ

2509367-2 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY RICARDO VICTOR LOPEZ-GONZALES 2138 W SUNNYSIDE AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85029-3518

2509386-6 CARD FRANK ALMORA MARTINEZ UNKNOWN

2509411-2 CARDS ELIZABETH WOLFE UNKNOWN

2509411-3 CARDS ELI SOZA UNKNOWN

2509438-1 VAPES AND TORCH LIGHTER MARCUS JEROME DAMPER 3535 E TIERRA BUENA LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85032
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2509525-4 MEDICATION TRACY COLTER UNKNOWN

2509527-1 LICENSE PLATE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2509550-1 DRIVERS LICENSE MELEAH AYAME ZWACK 3871 NORTH 50TH STREET, PHOENIX, AZ 85018

2509550-2 MISC PROPERTY MELEAH AYAME ZWACK 3871 NORTH 50TH STREET, PHOENIX, AZ 85018

2509568-12 MISC PROPERTY RICHARD W THOMPSON 2725 E MINE CREEK RD, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85024

2509593-1 E-CIG SEAN JOSEPH TURNER 7950 EAST CAMELBACK ROAD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2509660-2 DRIVERS LICENSE AND CARD LOGAN MYLES SAVINSKI 3727 W ROSE AVE, GLENDALE, AZ

2509661-7 MISC BELONGINGS MICAH ANN HARRIS 3769 E GROSCHELL ST, EAST HELENA, MONTANA 59635

2509668-2 BACKPACK WITH MISC ITEMS ISAIAH LEE LARSON 2429 W VISTA AVE, PHOENIX, AZ

2509684-5 LIGHTER, PERSONAL PROPERTY JAVON CALVIN KEENE 342 W CAMPBELL AVE, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85013

2509843-5 BACKPACK KELLY BROWN UNKNOWN

2509890-1 WAX PEN GLORIA MUNGUIA 8805 E THOMAS RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2509902-1 BICYCLE AND WHEELS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2509902-2 CARD TAYLOR RENEE ROEDIGER 21903 S 185TH ST, QUEEN CREEK, AZ

2509226-6 AMMUNITION TYLER JOHN HEIDBRINK 7013 EAST CYPRESS STREET, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2509950-5 MAILING BOX RAHAMIM DABUSH 11445 N 66TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85254

2509957-1 KNIFE RODNEY GARRETT PETE PO BOX 1919, TAYLOR, AZ

2510023-1 MISC ITEMS LEE GRANT 1320 E MCDOWELL RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2510049-1 WALLET W/CARDS JUAN RICARDO ELIZONDO 1121 E PORTLAND ST, PHOENIX, AZ

2510095-2 TASER TEHYA RENEE ELAINE SMITH 17648 W MARSHALL LN, SURPRISE, AZ

2510097-2 PEPPER SPRAY FAITH CHRISTINA CORDERO 6750 E RANCH RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85331

2510101-2 VAPE TIANNA SHAKEIL GILLARD 17212 N SCOTTSDALE RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

2510102-2 VAPE JENNIFER MARIE MARTIN 255 N OAK RD, GADSDEN, AL

2510102-3 PEPPER SPRAY JENNIFER MARIE MARTIN 255 N OAK RD, GADSDEN, AL

2510103-2 VAPE ASHANTI DENAE MCCOY 2112 N 19TH ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85006

2510113-10 MULTITOOL ANNASTASIA MARIE RODRIGUEZ 844 E BELL RD, PHOENIX, AZ

2510113-11 VAPES ANNASTASIA MARIE RODRIGUEZ 844 E BELL RD, PHOENIX, AZ

2510113-12 PEPPER SPRAY ANNASTASIA MARIE RODRIGUEZ 844 E BELL RD, PHOENIX, AZ

2510132-1 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY NAOMI LYNNE DILL 224 PINE DR, JASPER, AL

2510132-2 RADIO NAOMI LYNNE DILL 224 PINE DR, JASPER, AL

2510160-2 MISC CLOTHING AND PERSONAL ITEMS MATTHEW PETER RILEY 7160 EAST KIERLAND BOULEVARD, PHOENIX, AZ 85254

2510160-3 BAG CONTAINING PERSONAL ITEMS MATTHEW PETER RILEY 7160 EAST KIERLAND BOULEVARD, PHOENIX, AZ 85254

2510160-4 PERSONAL PROPERTY MATTHEW PETER RILEY 7160 EAST KIERLAND BOULEVARD, PHOENIX, AZ 85254

2510160-5 PERSONAL PROPERTY MATTHEW PETER RILEY 7160 EAST KIERLAND BOULEVARD, PHOENIX, AZ 85254

2510165-5 BACKPACK CONTAINING MISC ITEMS ANTONIO SIMON BENAVIDEZ 1232 E ACANTHITE PL, TUCSON, AZ 85755

2510165-6 SUITCASE CONTAINING MISC ITEMS ANTONIO SIMON BENAVIDEZ 1232 E ACANTHITE PL, TUCSON, AZ 85755

2510175-2 BAG NICOLE ROSE BLEECKER 3020 N VALENCIA LN, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85018

2510175-3 US CURRENCY NICOLE ROSE BLEECKER 3020 N VALENCIA LN, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85018

2510178-2 CARD JEFERSON MIGUEL DIAZ MARTINEZ UNKNOWN

2510190-1 MULTI-TOOL SUMMER MARIE TRIGG 390 N SAN PABLO AVE, FRESNO, CA 93701

2510204-1 VAPE JOSE RAUL BORJA 528 SACRAMENTO AVE, SPRING VALLEY, CA 91977

2510213-1 PEPPERSPRAY CANDICE LYNN MENDEZ BOX 6246, WINSLOW, AZ 86047

2510216-1 BAG W/MISC PERSONAL ITEMS KEVIN WAYNE MORGAN 4530 E MCDOWELL RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85008

2510216-2 BICYCLE KEVIN WAYNE MORGAN 4530 E MCDOWELL RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85008

2510252-1 KNIFE MARCUS STURGILL 424 W BROADWAY RD, MESA, AZ 85210

2510252-2 KNIFE MARCUS STURGILL 424 W BROADWAY RD, MESA, AZ 85210

2510252-3 KNIFE MARCUS STURGILL 424 W BROADWAY RD, MESA, AZ 85210

2510252-4 DUFFLE BAG WITH MISC ITEMS MARCUS STURGILL 424 W BROADWAY RD, MESA, AZ 85210

2510252-5 BAG WITH PERSONAL ITEMS MARCUS STURGILL 424 W BROADWAY RD, MESA, AZ 85210

2510252-6 KNIFE MARCUS STURGILL 424 W BROADWAY RD, MESA, AZ 85210

2510405-5 US CURRENCY JOHN JOSEPH BOYD 9356 E HORSHOE BEND DR, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85255

2510416-4 PERSONAL PROPERTY ELOY PEREZ SANCHEZ 7440 EAST THOMAS ROAD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2510445-2 CARD EMERY L BARNEY UNKNOWN

2510449-1 DRIVERS LICENSE TALIB ABDUL SHAHBAZ 6131 W THOMAS RD, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85033

2510456-1 BICYCLE THOMAS D BURSTON 5152 W WARNER ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85043

2510456-2 MISC PERSONAL ITEMS THOMAS D BURSTON 5152 W WARNER ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85043

2510476-1 US CURRENCY NADIA ANNA COLLA 1117 N 79TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2510476-2 MISC KEYS NADIA ANNA COLLA 1117 N 79TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2510476-3 BAG WITH MISC PROPERTY NADIA ANNA COLLA 1117 N 79TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2510498-1 PURSE LESHAY MARIE RELF 6160 N 78TH DR, GLENDALE, ARIZONA 85303
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2510639-1 BAG W/MISC ITEMS ADRIANE MARIE EDWARDS 1540 W VAN BUREN ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85007

2510656-5 ID CARD CORTEZ THOMAS 232 S 12TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85007

2510656-6 CARD CORTEZ THOMAS 232 S 12TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85007

2510656-7 ID CARD DERRICK TURNER 7157 W MULBERRY DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85033

2510656-8 CARD DERRICK TURNER 7157 W MULBERRY DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85033

2510656-9 CARD CORTEZ THOMAS 232 S 12TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85007

2510656-10 CARDS DERRICK TURNER 7157 W MULBERRY DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85033

2510769-1 DRIVERS LICENSE ROSE MARIE BURNEY 7116 S 78TH DR, LAVEEN, AZ 85339

2510780-1 BACKPACK WITH MISC ITEMS DERRICK BEGAY 2702 W YORKSHIRE DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85027

2510780-2 TABLET COMPUTER DERRICK BEGAY 2702 W YORKSHIRE DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85027

2510780-3 CD DRIVE DERRICK BEGAY 2702 W YORKSHIRE DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85027

2510790-2 BACKPACK APRIL SCHMIDT 10075 E CHOLLA ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2510868-4 PERSONAL PROPERTY CARLOS MISAEL CRUZ-RODRIGUEZ 3849 STEVELY AVE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90008

2510868-5 PERSONAL PROPERTY CARLOS MISAEL CRUZ-RODRIGUEZ 3849 STEVELY AVE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90008

2510868-6 LIGHTER CARLOS MISAEL CRUZ-RODRIGUEZ 3849 STEVELY AVE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90008

2510904-1 PASSPORT OSCAR BRINGAS MANJARREZ UNKNOWN

2510959-3 CELL PHONE CHRISTIAN PAUL GERHARDT 2801 E CAMELBACK RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85016

2510959-4 BATTON CHRISTIAN PAUL GERHARDT 2801 E CAMELBACK RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85016

2510959-7 CARDS KRISTINA LYNN ROMO 245 W SANTA GERTRUDIS TRL, SAN TAN VALLEY, AZ 85143

2510959-8 KNIFE LOGAN CHANCE TIEMAN 3956 E PINTO VALLEY RD., SAN TAN VALLEY, ARIZONA 85143

2510959-9 VAPE LOGAN CHANCE TIEMAN 3956 E PINTO VALLEY RD., SAN TAN VALLEY, ARIZONA 85143

2510959-10 CARD MONIQA TIEMAN UNKNOWN

2511042-1 DRIVERS LICENSE PAULINE BLAINE BEJARANO 554 N HORNE, MESA, AZ 85203

2511042-2 DRIVERS LICENSE RYAN NICHOLAS CRUZ 1122 N 87TH WAY, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2511042-3 PASSPORT DAVID STANLEY GUINANE 400 W BASELINE RD, TEMPE, ARIZONA 85283

2511042-4 DRIVERS LICENSE ZACHARY MICHAEL KRUSE 1707 E APACHE BLVD, TEMPE, AZ 85281

2511042-5 WALLET/ID KENSLEY SHEA BAUM 965 E RAY RD, GILBERT, AZ 85296

2511042-6 WALLET/ID ELIJAH MALIK MCLEOD 404 E BASELINE RD, MESA, AZ 85204

2511042-7 WALLET/ID/US CURRENCY MAXWELL GRAY LANE 530 S DOBSON RD, MESA, AZ 85202

2511162-1 PASSPORT CORVIN WALKER 2328 W BARWICK DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85085

2511176-7 LIGHTER DANIEL F OHLMEIER 232 S 12TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85007

2511237-1 CELL PHONE TNG SERVICES 100 GALERIA PKWY, ATLANTA, GA 30339

2511515-1 DRIVERS LICENSE SHLAGHANA MANJUNATHA 602-25 BAY MILLS BLVD, SCARBOROUGH, ONTARIO M1T3P4

2511533-1 WALLET W/CARDS JARED NATHANIEL QUEEN 15381 W HOPE DR, SURPRISE, AZ 85379

2511594-1 LANYARD W/KEYS RYAN V T MAYA 6909 W MCCLELLAN RD, GLENDALE, ARIZONA 85303

2511662-1 PERSONAL PROPERTY LOUIS VALENTINE MORENO 1207 N 48ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85008

2511723-13 DRIVERS LICENSE MARK J LESKY 11632 E CORTEZ DR, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85259

2511828-1 VAPE ISLAAM THABITISALIM TIPTON 2088 E LAKESHORE DR, LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530

2511970-1 DRIVERS LICENSE J FRANCO ARMANDO BERTONE 11105 N 115TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259

2511970-2 PAPERWORK J FRANCO ARMANDO BERTONE 11105 N 115TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259

2511970-3 CARD J FRANCO ARMANDO BERTONE 11105 N 115TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259

2512106-1 KEYS KATHERINE JEAN STEVENSON 8731 E SAN FELIPE, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85258

2512106-2 GARAGE OPENER KATHERINE JEAN STEVENSON 8731 E SAN FELIPE, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85258

2517476-1 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2518187-11 MULTI-TOOL MATTHEW ADAM COSTANTINO 2020 N WINTERHAVEN, MESA, AZ 85213

2518187-12 CIGARETTES MATTHEW ADAM COSTANTINO 2020 N WINTERHAVEN, MESA, AZ 85213

2518600-2 BACKPACK WITH MISC ITEMS JUAN RICARDO ELIZONDO 808 N 74TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2518600-3 BACKPACK WITH CLOTHES JUAN RICARDO ELIZONDO 808 N 74TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2518600-4 BICYCE JUAN RICARDO ELIZONDO 808 N 74TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2520351-5 AMMUNITION SCOTT EDWARD BAER 1520 E HUDSON DR, TEMPE, AZ 85281

2520351-6 AMMUNITION SCOTT EDWARD BAER 1520 E HUDSON DR, TEMPE, AZ 85281

2521786-1 VAPE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2521846-1 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2521852-4 AMMUNITION BRITNI MIKENNA DETERMAN 1960 E KEATING AV, MESA, AZ 85202

2521855-32 COMPUTER CHARGER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2521855-44 KEYS JULIE KAY OHLINGER 10752 N 89TH PL, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85260

2521858-1 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2521858-2 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2521858-3 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2521861-1 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
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2521861-2 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2521933-1 HANDGUN ARLO FIDEL ALVAREZ 740 JALAPA CT, RIO RICO, ARIZONA 85648

2521933-2 AMMUNITION ARLO FIDEL ALVAREZ 740 JALAPA CT, RIO RICO, ARIZONA 85648

2521933-3 HANDGUN MAGAZINE ARLO FIDEL ALVAREZ 740 JALAPA CT, RIO RICO, ARIZONA 85648

2521933-4 TRIGGER CAP ARLO FIDEL ALVAREZ 740 JALAPA CT, RIO RICO, ARIZONA 85648

2522018-1 BAGS WITH MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY MEGAN CHRISTINE BERLINGER 620 E MCKELLIPS RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85281

2522055-1 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522055-2 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522158-4 AMMUNITION EDZON LEONARDO DIAZ ORTEGA 6825 W GABY RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85043

2522318-1 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522330-1 EARBUDS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522330-2 SMARTWATCH UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522330-3 KEYS ON KEY CHAIN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522330-5 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522774-3 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522802-1 RIFLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522816-1 TOTE BAG CONTAINING CLOTHING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522816-2 LUGGAGE CONTAINING CLOTHING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522816-3 TOTE BAG CONTAINING CLOTHING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522816-4 TOTE BAG CONTAINING CLOTHING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522818-1 KEY FOB WITH KEY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522935-6 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2522980-1 BICYCLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523063-1 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523063-2 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523063-3 WATCH UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523063-4 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523063-5 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523063-6 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523063-7 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523066-1 RING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523066-2 RING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523096-1 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523096-3 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523096-4 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523272-1 BICYCLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2523575-1 BICYCLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
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